) PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

¥ L
fa ol
T -F:ﬁ B NOTICE

'=

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of TECHNOLOGIST (PATHOLOGY) (BS-17) IN THE

PUNJAB SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT.
MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
AGAINST OPEN MERIT

1/28201932 AREEBA MANZOOR OKARA
MANZOOR ALI TAHIR

2/28201208 MUHAMMAD ANEES SHARIF LAHORE
MUHAMMAD SHARIF

3/28200281 JUNAID JAFAR HAFIZABAD
JAFAR ALI

4/28202216 TANVEER HUSSAIN LAHORE
MUHAMMAD ILYAS

5/28200096 SALMAN HUSSAIN OKARA
KHADIM HUSSAIN

6/28201300 MUHAMMAD MOBEEN TARIQ JEHLUM
TARIQ MEHMOOD

7/28200697 FARIHA SHAFIQUE SHEIKHUPURA
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

8/28201083 FAHEEM -UZ- ZAMAN KASUR
BASHIR AHMAD

9/28200656 KAINAAT MAHZAIB JOHN LAHORE
JOHN SAMUEL BHENDAR

10/28200462 MUHAMMAD UMAR ANWER RAJANPUR
MUHAMMAD ANWER

11/28200843 SIBGHA LAHORE
ABDUL LATIF

12/28200642 HAFIZA RAMIZA IRUM KHUSHAB
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

13/28201028 RAZA SIBT- UL- HASSAN R.Y. KHAN
SYED NAJMUL HASSAN

14/28200017 TASBIHA GUL RAWALPINDI

GUL REHMAN ABBASI



57 posts of Technologist (Pathology) (BS-17) in the Specialized

MERIT/APP.
NO.

Healthcare and Medical Education Department

15/28200684

16/28200363

17/28200456

18/28202031

19/28200657

20/28201566

21/28200342

22/28200850

23/28200566

24/28200273

25/28202034

26/28200006

27/28201558

28/28202181

29/28202430

30/28201322

31/28201087

32/28201731

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

BASILA ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MISBAH ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD UMAIR
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD DAOOD KHAN
MUHAMMAD SALEEM AKBAR

WARDA AFZAL
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

SAMEE ULLAH BUTT
SHAHID BUTT

ALl RAZA ABDULLAH
HAJI MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

TALHA MANNAN
ABDUL MANNAN

IQRAR AHMAD
MUKHTAR AHMAD

RIDA ZAHID
ZAHID MAHMOOD

MAIDA GHAFOOR
ABDUL GHAFOOR

WAQAS AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AZAM KHAN

ALl ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

RIMSHA
MUHAMMAD MAZHAR I1QBAL

ASIYA GHULAM RASOOL
GHULAM RASOOL

SHAHBAZ TARIQ
TARIQ MEHMOOD

SAMI UR REHMAN
ALTAF AHMED

MUQDAS SHAKIL
SHAKIL AHMED

DOMICILE

T.T. SINGH

R.Y. KHAN

LAHORE

CHINIOT

R.Y. KHAN

LAHORE

PAKPATTAN

T.T. SINGH

BHAKKAR

LAHORE

M. GARH

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

FAISALABAD

NANKANA SAHIB

LAHORE

M.B.DIN

BAHAWAL NAGAR



57 posts of Technologist (Patholoqgy) (BS-17) in the Specialized

MERIT/APP.
NO.

Healthcare and Medical Education Department

33/28200078

34/28200248

35/28202290

36/28201059

37/28200233

38/28201194

39/28201341

40/28202024

41/28201969

42/28200329

43/28202573

45/28201183

47/28200755

50/28200539

51/28201284

52/28200835

56/28201021

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

NAEEM ABBAS
DOCTOR ALLAH DITTA

SANA UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

AMNA KHAN
RASHID USMAN KHAN

ALI RAZA JAFRI
MUHAMMAD RIAZ HUSSAIN

HUSSAIN AHMED
FAZAL KAREEM

IMRAN YASIN
MUHAMMAD YASIN

TASBIHA ZAHID
MUHAMMAD ZAHID QADEER

SYED MUJAHID HUSSAIN
SYED IQBAL HUSSAIN

TALHAT MASOOD
KHALID MAHMOOD

ALI RAZA
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

MAHNOOR
MUHAMMAD JAMIL KHAN

ASMA RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MARWAH SHAHID
MUHAMMAD SHAHID MEHMOOD

MADIHA BASHIR
BASHIR AHMED BHATTI

FAIQA SHAHID
SHAHID NAWAZ DOGAR

NAFISA LIAQAT
LIAQAT ALI

DOMICILE

R.Y. KHAN

SARGODHA

LAHORE

M. GARH

RAWALPINDI

LODHRAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

CHAKWAL

SIALKOT

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

SARGODHA

LAHORE

SIALKOT

LAHORE



57 posts of Technologist (Patholoqgy) (BS-17) in the Specialized
Healthcare and Medical Education Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

59/28202342 AAMNA AMJAD GUJRAT
CHAUDHRY AMJAD ALI

66/28200419 ARIFA SHARIF LAHORE
MUHAMMAD SHARIF

68/28201639 SANA ILYAS FAISALABAD
MUHAMMAD ILYAS

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

65/28201195 KAMRAN ANJUM FAISALABAD
ANJUM BHATTI

154/28201211 ROFAN MASIH SIALKOT
JARJ MASIH
182/28201660 JAMES JOHN KASUR
ULFAT MASIH
Notes:- Two (02) posts reserved for special persons quota remained

vacant due to non-availability of candidates.

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
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